DS-2PA1201-WRD
12 VDC Power Adapter
Feature
 12 VDC/1 A power adapter
 Over current/short circuit/over voltage/over power protection
 Complies with certification standards of information technology products; good EMC performance
 Compact size, lightweight & waterproof
Dimension
Available Model
DS-2PA1201-WRD
Parameter
Model
Parameters
DS-2PA1201-WRD
12 VDC Power Adapter
Appearance Gray
Mounting Option Desktop/Wall Mount
Input 170 to 240 VAC, 50 Hz to 60 Hz
Output 12 VDC/1 A
Ripple & Noise ≤150 mVp-p
Operating Conditions -30°C to 70°C (-22°F to 158°F), Humidity: 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Conditions -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F), Humidity: 10% to 90% (non-condensing)
Dimension 156 mm × 114 mm × 44.7 mm (6.14" × 4.49" × 1.76")
Weight 190 ± 20 g (0.42 ± 0.04 lb.)